BRYAN HIGH

COSMETOLOGY

(979-209-2569)

MON. 3PM TO 5:30 pm/WED.-FRI. 1:15 TO 4:15

3401 E 29TH STREET

NAILS
PLAIN MANICURES VN " $5.00
HOT OIL T $7.00
PEDICURES ,//}/; $15.00
SHELLAC POLISH ) $20.00
ACRYLIC NAILS
FULL SET $15.00
WRAPS/SILKS $15.00
OVERLAY $15.00
NAILS REMOVED $5.00
FILL-INS $10.00
POLISH CHANGE $3.00
BUFF AND POLISH $5.00
FACIALS
PLAIN FACIALS $10.00
WAXING
EYEBROWS $3.00
LIP $3.00
' & FACIAL HAR $7.00
- UNDERARM $5.00
CHIN $3.00

LEGS (KNEE DOWN) $1000

BRAID & STYLES

HALFwaY (R $5.00 & up
=\

DESIGN & {  $10008&up

$25.00

MEN'S HAIR TWIST ~ $10.00 & up

STRAIGHT BACK $10.00

BRYAN,TX 77802

HAIR

iy

I

HAIRCUTS

WOMEN

MEN
TRIM
SHAMPOO
SHAMPOO & STYLE
HAIR COLOR

HIGHLIGHTS
WOMEN

MEN ~

COLOR RINSE
DEEP CONDITIONING
TREATMENT

CHEMICAL RELAXERS
PERMANENT WAVING

STYLES

STYLES & UP-DO'S
LADIES HAIR TWIST

$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.00 & up
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$25.00
$20.00

$15-$20.00

$10.00 & up

=2  eruAar bigh scbhool



